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EXPLANATION OF BENEFITS
THIS IS NOT A BILL

lf you have questions, call 1-80G558.4444 oarc O6/19/20O1

oF1
NA

PATIENT
BABY BOY ALLEN

DOCUMENT NO,
v15531 1 64

EMPLOYEE/I NSU RED
JAMES A ALLEN

GROUP NO.
51 831 62

INSURED NO.
44390s740

JAMES A ALLEN

2502 LIVE OAK
DALLAS

i SUMMARYOF PAYMENT

sT. #335
\X 75204

PROC
CODE

SERVICE I oate or senvrce TOTAL
CHARGE

NOT
COVERED

DISCOUNT OR
PENALTV

REMARKS I ELIGIBLE
sEE BELow I experusr

DEDUCTIBLE
APPLIED

PAID
A"t%

BENEFITS

ozl4i Ur69tt(rJ Ilu LHE
82248 DIAGNOSTIC LAB

TOTALS

05i3'ii200'i
o513112001

522
522

24.44
24.OO

48.00

24.A4
24.OO

48.00

522 cpnnces ARE FoR PHYSICIAN INTERPRETATIoN/INTERVENTIoN. THESE CHARGES SHOULD BE INCLUDED IN THE PRIMARY FEE,

AMOUNT CHECKS ISSUED TO: AT{NUAL ACCUMULATION FOR:

IN NETWORK DEDUCTIBLE INDIVIDUAL

OUT t{ETWORK DEDUCTIBLE IND]VIDUAL

II{ NETWORK DEDUCTIBLE FAMILY

OUT ]{ETWORK DEDUCT]BLE FAMILY

SAVE FOR FUTURE REFERENCE. DUPLICATES ARE NOT AVAILCBLE. PLEASE SAVE FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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EXPLANATION OF BENEFITS
THIS IS I{OT A BILL

lf you have questions, call 1-800-558-M44 mrc 06/21/2OO1
PATIENT

BABY BOY ALLEN
DOCUMENT NO.

v15521 1 64
EMPLOYEE/! NSU RED

JAMES A AI-LEN
GROUP NO.

51 831 62
INSURED NO.
443905740

JAMES A ALLEN

2502 LIVE OAK

DALLAS

ruARYOFPAYMENT

sT. #335
TX 7520q

PROC
CODE

SERVICE DATF OF SERVICE
TOT AL

CHARGE
NOT

COVERED
UISUUUN I UK

PENALTY
REMARKS

SEE BELOW
ELIGIBLE
EXPENSE

DEDUCTIBLE
APPLIED Aroh

BENEFITS

nr i Fr,,13T: -JLJ'I-. UlhUl!UJ lrv

85014 DIAGNOSTIC
86880 DIAGNOSTIC
86900 DIAGNOSTIC
86901 DIAGNOSTIC
82962 DIAGNOSTIC

TOTALS

LH6

LAB
LAB
LAB
LAB
LAB

C5,23r2001
05t2912001
05t29t2001
ast29t2001
ail29t2001
ost29t2001

25.C0

15.00
10.-..r
11.00
25.00
s7.6

25.00
11.00
15.00
10.00
,11.00

25.00
97.(xr

>22
522
52?
522
522
522

522 CHARGEs ARE FoR PHvsIcIAN INTERPRETATIoN/INTERVENTIoN, THESE CHARGES SHOULD BE INCLUDED IN THE PRIMARY FEE,

AMOUNT CHECKS ISSUED TO: ANNUAL ACCUMULAIION FOR:

IN NETWORK DEDUCTIBLE INDIVIDUAL

OUT NETWORK DEDUCTIBLE IilD'VIDUAL
IN NETWORK DEDUCTIBLE FAMILY
OUT NETWORK DEDUCTIBLE FAMILY

SAVE FOR FUTURE REFERENCE. DUPLICATES ARE NOT AVAILABLE. PLEASE SAVE FOR ADDITIONAL INFORI\,IATION,
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EilIPLO\TRS II&.\TIH I}{SLEANCE COMPANY(qgA*sm.

/ \ www.humana.com
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'1 100 Employers Blvd
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EXPLANATTON oF BENEFITS PAGE 1 OF 1

THrs rs iloT A BILL 040340
tf you have questions, call 1-800.558-4444 oarE 07,/3 1lza61 751943814 NA
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PATIENT
BABY BOY ALLEN

DOCUMENT NO.
v24571159

EM PLOYEE'INSURED
JAMES A ALLEN

GROUP NO.
5183'162

INSURED NO.
443905740

JAMES A ALLEN

2502 LIVE OAK
DALLAS

I SUMMARYOF PAYMENT

ST . #535
IX 7520q

KAPUSTA RONALD MD

rKUU
CODE

SERVICE OATE OF SERVICE
TOTAL

CHARGE
NOT I DISCOUNT OR

covERED I pEralrv
RE MARKS

SEE BELOW
ELIGIBLE
EXPENSE

UbUUC I IELE

APPLIED
?Atv I grNEHts
Ato/" I

54150 SURGERY O5t31t2001 200.00 HPN 3',!0 2cC.00 23c'30
B0'l

TOTALS m0.00 2fl'.s) 2,0.00

B0 1 THrs cHARGE wAS AppLtED To rHE pl-AN DEDucrlBLE, tsALANcE owED BY TNSURED

HPN HUMANA NEGoTIATED RATE APPLIED

3,I O a coNTRAcTED PRoVIDER MAY NoT BtLL THE DIFFERENCE BETWEEN CoNIRACTED/BILLED A!JIouNT, INSURED IS LIABLE FOR AMOUNT IN INSD RESPONSIBILITY FIELD,

AMOUNT CHECKS ISSTJED TO: ANNUAL ACCUMULATION FOR:

IA' I{ETWORK DEDUCT'BLE IND'V'DUAL 374,37
OUT NETWORK DEDUCTIELE INDIVIDUAL

IN NETII'ORK DEDUCTIBLE FAMILY 374.37
OUT NETWORK DEDUCTIBLE FAMILY

SAVE FOR FUTURE REFERENCE. DUPLICATES ARE NOT AYAILABLE. PLEASE SAVE FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.


